
materiale sanitare

I.D.: 52043221

Data publicarii	27.11.20	Coduri CPV	42130000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.186,14 RON - 4.186,14 RON

Descriere: polistiren 3 31,09 93,27 lampa neon 1 29,41 29,41 neon 3 10,09 30,27 capac doza 1 0,84 0,84 sifon cu ventil 6 5,04 30,24 clesti rufe 3 5,04 15,12 glaf 2,2x26 16 105,04 1680,64 teava fi 32 0,25m 1 1,26 1,26 forante 100 0,04 4 panza bomfaier 1 0,84 0,84 polistiren 12 15,13 181,56 lavabila 1 180,67 180,67 polistiren 2 121,85 243,7 calorifer 1400 1 252,1 252,1 calorifer 1600 3 294,12 882,36 diblu 36 1,43 51,48 canepa 1 2,94 2,94 cm 9 3 16,81 50,43 calorifer 1800 1 336,13 336,13 vopsea 2 9,24 18,48 pensula 4 5,04 20,16 pensula 1 2,1 2,1 diluant 1 7,56 7,56 robinet cu olandez 1/2 4 11,76 47,04 robinet calorifer 2 11,77 23,54
